
 

1 

 Congdon  Associates Distributing Company 
1365 Strykers Road  | Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 

 

Phone: 800.942.2326   Fax: 877.224.2521   www.cadcodist.com 
 

Prices are subject to change without notice or obligation 

 Established 1984 

PRE Season Truck, UTV & Skid Steer Plow Program     

North – MD, DE, NJ & PA 

Effective: June 11, 2018 

Snow Vehicle Attachments and Equipment - 
 "Cherry Valley"

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 
NJ State Approved Co-op #ESCNJ 65MCESCCPS

Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-22 

1 Bid Term: 12/18/18 - 12/17/20; Extended to 12/17/21



 

1 

TABLE OF CONTENTS  

 
       INFORMATION PAGE 

CADCo Contacts 2 

Whats New 3 

Pre Season Promo 4 

Terms/Discounts & Freight 5 

Retail Financing Options 6 

Rollover Protection Program 7 

Rollover and Floor Plan Extension Form 8 

Municipal Bid Program 9 

Municipal Bid Rebate Amounts 10 

Municipal Claim Form 11 

SnowEx Websites & Information 12 

Advertising Co-op 13 

Advertising Co-op Documentation 14-15 

Advertising Co-op Claim Form 16 

Minimum Advertised Price & Internet Sales Policy 17-18 

Warranty Statement 19 

             ATTACHMENTS  

SnowEx Dealer Sign Order Form 21 

SnowEx Blizzard Quick Reference Mount Guide 22-25 

Dealer Pricing 26-31 & 

36 

2017-2018 UTV Undercarriage Quick Reference 32-35 

Plow Accessory Pricing 37-38 

Retail Pricing 39-45 

Parts Program 46-48 

Recommended Plow Service Parts 49-50 

 

 

 

 

Snow Vehicle Attachments and Equipment - 
 "Cherry Valley"

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 
NJ State Approved Co-op #ESCNJ 65MCESCCPS

Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-22 

2 Bid Term: 12/18/18 - 12/17/20; Extended to 12/17/21



 

 2 

NAME POSITION PHONE E- MAIL 

Ben Rymon General Manager/Service 908-878-4022 benr@cadcodist.com 

Matt Congdon V.P. of Operations 800-942-2326 mattc@cadcodist.com 

Cris Kalaskey Assistant Sales Manager 908-878-4028 crisk@cadcodist.com 

James Vasko Marketing Assistant 908-878-4071 jamesv@cadcodist.com 

George Smith Parts Manager 908-878-4029 georges@cadcodist.com 

George Lambert Parts Tech 800-942-2326 georgel@cadcodist.com 

Kyle Barto Service Manager 908-878-4057 kyleb@cadcodist.com 

Chuck Schaeffer Inside Sales 908-8784023 chuckc@cadcodist.com 

ACCOUNTING 

Marisa Herbert Accounts Receivable 908-878-4021 marisah@cadcodist.com 

Linda Drake Accounts Payable 908-878-4026 lindad@cadcodist.com 

WAREHOUSING AND DELIVERY 

Tom Maher Warehouse Manager 908-878-4025 tomm@cadcodist.com 

Bill Seagraves Warehouse Assistant 908-878-4057 bills@cadcodist.com 

Dave Vieytes Driver / Warehouse 908-329-4237 NA 

SALES TEAM 

Marlin Weaver Sales Manager 717-475-6593 marlinw@cadcodist.comom 

Steve Cahaley Territory Manager 610-306-2388 stevec@cadcodist.com 

PJ Dufault Territory Manager 315-956-3582 pjd@cadcodist.com 

Rick Maenner Territory Manager 443-630-9291 rickm@cadcodist.com 

Charlie Craig Territory Manager 610-476-2902 charliec@cadcodist.com 

Mike Neely Territory Manager 412-310-5906 miken@cadcodist.com 

Kevin Yusko Territory Manager 412-310-3700 keviny@cadcodist.com 
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         WHATS NEW - 2018-2019 
 

OSCILLATING SKID STEER 
New for 2018 are the all new oscillating Skid Steer Big Boxes for the Heavy Duty and 

SpeedWing blades. They feature universal plates, onboard hydraulics and provide an excellent 

opportunity to expand sales to contractors and fleets for additional applications. 

 

 Key Selling Features 

♦ 6 Degrees of Side to Side Oscillation – Allows the blade to 

contour to the plowing surface. 

♦ Four Attachment Points – Durable and robust design. 

♦ 10” Sloped Attachment Plate – Provides the ability to lift the 

blade with tilt function. 

♦ Leverages onboard hydraulics for easy installation and 

attachment. 

♦ Hydraulic crossover relief system with flow control. 

 

 

LARGER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MOUNTS 

SnowEx has developed a number of mounts for larger class 4-6 vehicles, 

including the all-new 2019 Silverado work truck and Ford F650. This provides 

new opportunities for selling, marketing and installing SnowEx Plows on the 

vehicles listed below. These vehicles are best suited for the 9’6” HDV and 8611 

Power Plow 

♦ Silverado 4500/5500/6500 4x2 and 4x4/ International 2019-Current 

♦ Ford F650 2008-2015 / Navistar Durastar 4000 Series 2008-Current 

♦ Ford F650 4x2 and 4x4 2016 – Current 

♦ Hino 238, 258, 268 2013- Current 

♦ Universal Mount – (can be used to fabricate to additional chassis) 

 

IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT 
 

NEW FMVSS STANDARDS FOR REAR VISIBILITY  
SnowEx would like to make you aware of new requirements to FMVSS111, the rear visibility 

standard covering rearview mirrors and cameras, which may affect your product installations. 

Effective May 1st 2018 all 2018 model year trucks with a GVWR of 10,000 lbs or less are 

required to meet the requirements for rear visibility as specified by FMVSS111. Installing 

hopper and tailgate spreaders on these vehicles may take the vehicle out of compliance with 

the standard.     Up-Fitters are required to ensure that the vehicle is brought back into 

compliance with the standard after modification and product installation. 

 

Snow Vehicle Attachments and Equipment - 
 "Cherry Valley"

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 
NJ State Approved Co-op #ESCNJ 65MCESCCPS

Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-22 

4 Bid Term: 12/18/18 - 12/17/20; Extended to 12/17/21



 

4 

PRE SEASON PROMOS 

 
TWO PACK PLOW INCENTIVE: 

 

Purchase any Two of the same, Light Duty, Regular Duty or Heavy Duty plows on 

one invoice and receive an additional $100** each off, at the time of invoicing. This 

gives you a total of $200 extra for every pallet of two shipped. This pre season 

discount will be provided until August 31, 2018. **After August 31, 2018 the 

discount will decrease to $50 per plow.. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SCRAPEMAXX PROMO*: Ends August 31, 2018 

 

1. Purchase any 4 plows per invoice and receive 2 FREE Scrape Maxx down force 

kits. UTV Plows excluded. 

2. Purchase any 6 plows per invoice and receive 3 FREE Scrape Maxx down force 

kits. UTV Plows excluded. 

a. Part # 84854 for all plows except HDV. List price $125.00 

b. Part # 84563 for HDV Plows. List price $125.00 
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TERMS 

 

NOTE: PRE SEASON PRICING ENDS AUGUST 31, 2018 

 

** Note: To receive September 1, 2019 dating, it would cost the dealer 4.5% of the unit cost(s). Please 

complete the rollover & Floor plan extension form on page 8, see details on page 7. 

 

QUALIFICATIONS: 

♦ A minimum of 5 plows must be purchased to be considered a dealer. 

♦ Dealer must also place a qualifying parts stock order to be considered a dealer. 

♦ All stock orders must be placed by June 30, 2018 and shipped by July 1, 2018. 

CADCo reserves the right to ship stock orders as product becomes available. 
 

 
 

STOCK ORDER TERMS 
Level        Level 1     Level 2       Level 3 

Stock Order Plow Quantity          5 to 9     10 to 19        20+ 

Pre Season Discount – Ends August 31, 2018           31.5%        33.5%         35.5% 

In Season Discount – Begins September 1, 2018          27.5%        29.5%         35.5% 

Any dealer placing a plow stock order and also placing an order of at least $5,000 of Spreaders, will                    

then qualify for the season to purchase spreaders in the same bracket as their Plow bracket. 

Stock Order Terms through Wells Fargo    Jan 1, 2019   Jan 1, 2019   Jan 1, 2019 

Floor Plan Rollover: The dealer must contact  

CADCo with the units to be extended. 
         NA March 1, 2019 

March 1, 2019 

Standard         

**Sept 1, 2019 

See below 

Stock Order Freight    $95 per unit          Free      Free 

Dealers with an approved and sufficient credit line and in good standing will be offered                                                    

2% 10, Net 30 day open account terms. 

Parts Pricing NOTE: Dealers not placing a Wholegoods stocking order will receive                                 

a 20% discount on parts. Plan A stocking dealers will receive 28% discount               

and Plan B stocking dealers will receive a 30% discount. 

REORDERS 

Reorder Terms 1-3 Plows Jan 1, 2019                            

or 30 days 

Jan 1, 2019                           

or 30 days 

Jan 1, 2019                           

or 30 days 

Reorder Terms 4+ Plows March 1, 2019                             

or 30 days 

March 1, 2019                           

or 30 days 

March 1, 2019                           

or 30 days 

Freight for Plow Packages 

                                 1           = $130 ea 

  2 to 3   = $100 ea 

             4 +        = FREE FREIGHT 
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RETAIL FINANCING 
 

  

Retail programs will be e-mailed to dealers. As they become available. 

                                                                

Please visit www.snowexproducts.com for the latest financing programs available. 

 

 

 

Sheffield Financial Corporation  

Online Application: www.sheffieldfinancial.com 

Details & Supplies: 800-438-8892 

Fax application: 800-438-8894 
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ROLLOVER PROTECTION PROGRAM 
 
CADCo will offer a rollover protection program for those dealers that placed a SnowEx Plow Stock 

order this season and accept shipment of this Stock Order prior to September 1, of this program 

year. This roll over program is available at any time after the Stock Order free dating period ends, 

inclusive of dating extensions.  The dealer is required to complete the claim form on the next 

page for those items requesting to be rolled.  The dealer may choose what equipment he would 

like to roll. The dealer also chooses the number of days of the additional time.  Original dating 

terms apply to product that is not rolled.  The maximum amount of TOTAL combined floor plan 

dating is 15 months by law. This additional time is available in 30 day increments only. The cost 

per each 30 day increment is 3/4%. This percentage, per month will be added to the cost of the 

product at the time of re-invoicing.  Once the product is rolled with the new pricing, the full 

amount for that sold product is due in full when sold regardless of the new due date.  

 

The CADCo Rollover Protection Program is an optional program. It is the responsibility of the 

dealer to inform CADCO, via the claim form found on the next page if you would like to 

participate.  

 

Example:  A dealer wishes to roll a 7600HD Plow for a period of 6 months. The original invoiced 

amount on his stock order was $1,922. 

                  

(6 Months @ 3/4 % per month = 4.5%)   ($1,922/.955) = $2,012= New Cost! 

         

Points of Interest: 

• Only those dealers that place a Stock Order prior to September 1, 2018 will qualify. 

• Rollover only applies to the product purchased on the 2018 SnowEx Stock Order. 

• All products must be rolled to GE/Wells Fargo Floor Plan. No open account terms allowed. 

• Dealer must allow 7 business days from the date CADCo receives the Roll-Over Claim form 

before product is actually rolled.  Any interest incurred prior to the roll over date is the 

responsibility of the dealer. 

• Dealer may choose what products to roll. 

• Dealer may choose when to roll the product.  (The dealer may choose to wait for a period 

of time after the original due date). 

• Dealer’s account status must be in good standing with both CADCo and GE/Wells Fargo to 

qualify for the Rollover Protection Program. 

• The maximum amount of TOTAL combined floor plan dating is 15 months by law. 
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SNOWEX ROLLOVER  & FLOOR PLAN EXTENSION CLAIM FORM 
 
 

Dealer Name: ____________________________ Account # __________ Date _________ 

 

Address: _________________________ City: _______________ State: ____ Zip: ______ 

 

Dealer Signature: __________________________________________________________ 

 

     

 

Model 

Number 

Serial 

Number 

CADCo Orig. 

Invoice # 
# of Months 

Free Dating 

Total %  

Increase 

Original 

Price 

New 

Price 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

Please Fax This Claim To: 

                                                   

CADCo 

Attn. Chuck Schaeffer @ Fax #908-878-4040 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Example:  A dealer wishes to roll a 7600HD Plow for a period of 6 months. The originally invoiced amount on his stock 
order was $1,922. 
                  

(6 Months @ .75 % per month = 4.5%)   ($1,922/.955) = $2,012= New Cost! 
 

Model 

Number 

Serial 

Number 

CADCo 

Orig. 

Invoice # 

# of Months 

Free Dating 

Total % 

Increase 

Original 

Price 

New 

Price 

7600HD 123456789 108752 6 Months 4.5% $1,922 $2,012 
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MUNICIPAL BIDS  
 

>>> NOTE : EXCLUDES NON PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS <<< 
 

SnowEx snowplows (with the exception of the POWER PUSHER), spreaders, liquid and sidewalk 

solution   products are eligible for a municipal rebate if sold to a governmental agency on a 

competitive basis. A qualifying governmental agency is defined as an entity which is, in whole or 

in part, state or federally funded. Corporately owned public utilities, private schools, private 

hospitals, and privately held organizations are not eligible. If you have any questions regarding 

eligibility please contact Customer Service at SnowEx before you quote your customer. The 

rebate also extends to snowplow and spreader accessories sold with a qualifying snowplow or 

spreader order and submitted with the claim for the original equipment. The municipal program 

applies to complete units only. Truck-side only claims are not eligible. 

 

The municipal rebate program is available and applicable to municipal sales that occur within a 

reasonable proximity to the dealers marketing area of responsibility. SnowEx reserves the right to 

deny municipal rebates to units that are sold substantially outside of the area. The municipal 

rebate will be applied as a credit to the dealers open account after the sale and once the claim 

form and required documentation have been submitted and authorized. 

 

Municipal rebates will be paid at a rate of 5% of current list pricing. 
 

Documentation required to receive your municipal rebate: 

1. A completed Municipal Rebate Claim Form 

2. Online product registration. To register online, go to www.snowexproducts.com/support/warranty-

registration/. To verify the product was registered, please submit a printed copy of the complete 

product registration form. 

3. A copy of your invoice to the buyer 

4. One of the following: 

� A copy of the municipalities purchase order 

� A copy of the bid award 

� Written confirmation of purchase from the municipality 

� Name and phone number of the contact person at the municipality 

 

Municipal requests cannot be processed without the four pieces of information specified and must be 

submitted within 60 DAYS of the date of product delivery to your customer. The rebate will be issued in 

the form of a credit to your SnowEx account. 

 

Submit all information to James Vasko at Fax: 908-878-4072 or jamesv@cadcodist.com 
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MUNICIPAL REBATE AMOUNTS  
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MUNICIPAL BID CLAIM FORM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Submit all information to James Vasko               

Fax: 908-878-4072 or jamesv@cadcodist.com 
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SNOWEX WEBSITES & INFO 
 

♦ Main SnowEx website is www.snowexproducts.com 

o Product Descriptions 

o Specs 

o Dealer Locator 

o Support 

o Warranty Registrations 

o Dealer Locator 

o Power Match (for plows) 

o Videos & Photos 

o Mount Reference 

o Material Compatibility 

o Dealer Login contains dealer specific information. 

 

♦ Dealer Collateral – Available in the dealer login site. Sign in with your account 

# and type in snowex as the brand. 

o This area contains photos 

o Print Ads 

o Digital Assets 

o Media Memes  

o Brochures in pdf format 

o Available postcards and pop 

 

♦ www.snowexgear.com - with your account # and type in snowex as the 

brand. 

o Snowex branded items, in part, includes: 

� Shirts 

� Sunglasses 

� Jackets 
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ADVERTISING CO-op 
 

SnowEx and CADCo will contribute 50% towards the cost of advertising which meets the 

following requirements: 

 

1. Co-op only applies to the portion of the ad that’s dedicated to SnowEx. Advertising must 

mention SnowEx to qualify for CO-op. Advertising that contains competitive product is 

ineligible. 

2. Approved media includes: Direct Mail, Newspaper, TV, Radio, Trade Show Space, Open 

houses, Digital Advertising, Merchandise, Yellow pages, Truck wraps and Billboards. Other 

reasonable requests will be considered but a pre-approval is required. 

3. SnowEx will not deal directly with your local media. It is your responsibility to deal with your 

selected local media and to submit claims for CO-op reimbursement. 

4. SnowEx advertising placed by a SnowEx dealer in another’s hometown does not qualify for 

CO-op reimbursement. 

5. The following do not qualify for CO-op: 

o Any agency production, administration and commissions fees. 

o Maintenance, management, setup and enrollment fees. 

o Website development, maintenance or hosting fees. 

o Any other production costs for television or radio broadcast, talent or announcer 

fees. 

o Costs of printing, distribution or design of sales literature or supplies tp print sales 

literature. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Co-op dollars are accrued at 1% of your purchases from CADCo, at 
dealer cost.  The accrual period is July 1, 2018 through April 1, 2019. 
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CONTENT AND DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED 

FOR CO-OP CREDIT 
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CONTENT AND DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED 

FOR CO-OP CREDIT 
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ADVERTISING ALLOWANCE FORM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Submit all information to James Vasco at Fax: 908-878-4072 or jamesv@cadcodist.com 
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MINIMUM ADVERTISED PRICE (MAP) & 

INTERNET SALES POLICY 
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MINIMUM ADVERTISED PRICE & 

INTERNET SALES POLICY continued 
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WARRANTY 
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ATTACHMENTS 

 

 
1. SnowEx Personalized Dealer Sign form 

 

2. SnowEx/Blizzard Quick Reference Mount Guide 

 

3. Dealer Pricing  

 

4. UTV Undercarriage Quick Reference , After UTV price page 31 

  

5. Retail Pricing 

 

6. Parts Program  

 

7. Recommended Plow Service Parts 
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PERSONALIZED DEALER SIGNS 

Ideal for outdoor identification of your business as the place to buy SnowEx
® 

snow 

and ice control equipment, these high-gloss, embossed aluminum signs will 

withstand years of use. 

The black, red and white SnowEx logo appears against a yellow background. 

Your company name appears in black vinyl. 

The sign measures 48" x 36" 

and has pre-punched 

mounting holes. 

 

Price: $90.00 per sign 

 

 

 

Personalized Sign (PN 84468): 

 
QTY:   

 

 

Ship To: 
 

Customer Name:    
 

Street Address (not P.O. Box):    
 

City: State: Zip Code:    
 

P.O. No.: Ordered by:     
 

Phone: Cust. ID No.:    

Personalization:  Your imprint will appear exactly as you record it below. 

Please print one letter, space, or punctuation mark per box. 

 
 

                         

 

Fax completed form to SnowEx, attn. Kerry Anderson, at 

(414)-354-6664 or e-mail to: marketing@trynexfactory.com 

Signs do not qualify for co-op 

DEALER NAME 
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COMPLETE PLOW ASSEMBLIES FOR REFERENCE ONLY - 

COMPONENTS MUST BE ORDERED SEPERATELY

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off 

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off 

LIGHT DUTY - Compact P/U, SUV & 1/2 ton
6800 LT - 6' 8" Plow $4,989 $3,417.47 $3,317.69 $3,217.91

7200 LT - 7' 2" Plow $5,061 $3,466.79 $3,365.57 $3,264.35

REGULAR DUTY - 1/2 ton
7600 RD - 7' 6" Plow $5,403 $3,701.06 $3,593.00 $3,484.94

8000 RD - 8' Plow $5,599 $3,835.32 $3,723.34 $3,611.36

HEAVY DUTY - 3/4 ton, 1 ton & Flatbed
7600 HD - 7' 6" Plow $6,220 $4,260.70 $4,136.30 $4,011.90

8000 HD - 8' Plow $6,375 $4,366.88 $4,239.38 $4,111.88

8600 HD - 8' 6" Plow $6,537 $4,477.85 $4,347.11 $4,216.37

9000 HD - 9" Plow $6,700 $4,589.50 $4,455.50 $4,321.50

SPEEDWING - 3/4 ton, 1 ton, Flatbed & Skid Steer
8600 SPEEDWING™ - 8' Plow $8,136 $5,573.16 $5,410.44 $5,247.72

POWER PLOW - 3/4 & 1 ton
8100 POWER PLOW™ - 8' to 10" Plow $8,937 $6,121.85 $5,943.11 $5,764.37

8611 POWER PLOW™ 8' 6"to 11' Plow $9,452 $6,474.62 $6,285.58 $6,096.54

HEAVY DUTY V PLOW - 3/4 ton, 1 ton & Flatbed
8'6" HDV MILD STEEL $7,960 $5,452.60 $5,293.40 $5,134.20

8'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $8,853 $6,064.31 $5,887.25 $5,710.19

9'6" HDV MILD STEEL $8,365 $5,730.03 $5,562.73 $5,395.43

9'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $9,272 $6,351.32 $6,165.88 $5,980.44

9'6" HDV Mild Steel W/Commercial Mount** $8,906 $6,100.61 $5,922.49 $5,744.37

9'6" HDV Stainless Steel W/Commercial Mount** $9,813 $6,721.91 $6,525.65 $6,329.39

** 15,000 to 26,000 GVW

Complete Plow Pricing Includes: Blade, Big Box, Vehicle Undercarriage, Headlamps, Isolation Module,  Vehicle Wiring Harness & 

Control.Pricing does not include harness adapter, when required.
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A28:AF62A28:A28:AF61

PLOW BLADE ASSEMBLIES 
PART # DESCRIPTION

LIGHT DUTY - Compact P/U, SUV & 1/2 ton
77700 6800 LT BLADE - 6' 8" $930 $637.05 $618.45 $599.85

77705 7200 LT BLADE - 7' 2" $1,002 $686.37 $666.33 $646.29

REGULAR DUTY - 1/2 ton
77710 7600 RD BLADE - 7' 6" $972 $665.82 $646.38 $626.94

77715 8000 RD BLADE - 8' $1,168 $800.08 $776.72 $753.36

HEAVY DUTY - 3/4 ton, 1 ton & Flatbed
77720-1 7601 HD BLADE - 7' 6" $1,554 $1,064.49 $1,033.41 $1,002.33

77725-1 8001 HD BLADE - 8' $1,709 $1,170.67 $1,136.49 $1,102.31

77730-1 8601 HD BLADE - 8' 6" $1,871 $1,281.64 $1,244.22 $1,206.80

77735-1 9001 HD BLADE - 9' $2,034 $1,393.29 $1,352.61 $1,311.93

SPEEDWING - 3/4 ton, 1 ton, Flatbed & Skid Steer
77740 8600 SPEEDWING BLADE -8' 6" $3,098 $2,122.13 $2,060.17 $1,998.21

POWER PLOW - 3/4 & 1 ton
77750 8100 POWER PLOW BLADE - 8' $3,703 $2,536.56 $2,462.50 $2,388.44

77755 8611 POWER PLOW BLADE - 8'6" $4,218 $2,889.33 $2,804.97 $2,720.61

HEAVY DUTY V PLOW 
77770 8'6" HDV MILD STEEL $2,508 $1,717.98 $1,667.82 $1,617.66

77775 8'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $3,401 $2,329.69 $2,261.67 $2,193.65

77780 9'6" HDV MILD STEEL $2,913 $1,995.41 $1,937.15 $1,878.89

77785 9'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $3,820 $2,616.70 $2,540.30 $2,463.90

BIG BOX COMPONENTS
77800-1 LT BIG BOX. Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $2,979 $2,040.62 $1,981.04 $1,921.46

77810-1 RD BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,131 $2,144.74 $2,082.12 $2,019.50

77820-1 HD BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,366 $2,305.71 $2,238.39 $2,171.07

77840-1 SPEEDWING BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,738 $2,560.53 $2,485.77 $2,411.01

77850-1 POWER PLOW BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,914 $2,681.09 $2,602.81 $2,524.53

77870-1 HDV BIG BOX .  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $4,132 $2,830.42 $2,747.78 $2,665.14

77880 8' SKID-STEER $2,824 $2,510.22 $2,510.22 $2,510.22

77885 10' SKID-STEER $3,034 $2,696.89 $2,696.89 $2,696.89

POWER PUSHER - NON STOCKED ITEM - ALL PRICES ARE NET 

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off 

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off 

 

SNOWEX PLOW DEALER PRICING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Snow Vehicle Attachments and Equipment - 
 "Cherry Valley"

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 
NJ State Approved Co-op #ESCNJ 65MCESCCPS

Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-22 

28 Bid Term: 12/18/18 - 12/17/20; Extended to 12/17/21



 

 28 

RD/HD/SPEEDWING/POWER PLOW TRUCK

PART # DESCRIPTION

GM
30865 GM K2500/3500/SUB (1988-2000) Blizzard PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33559 GM C4500/5500 4X4 (2005-09) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

63900 GM K10-35/SUB/BLZ (1973-91) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

64110 GM C4500/5500 4X2 (2002-08) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

67865 GM K2500/3500/SUB (1988-2000) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

69981 GM 2500HD/3500  (2011-17) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

31599-1 GM 1500 (2007-17) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

67960-1 GM K1500 (1999-02) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

67981-2 GM 2500HD/3500/C3500/SUB/YUK (1999-09) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

FORD
1369 FORD  F150/BRONCO (1992-97) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

1379 FORD  F250-F350SD (1992-97) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

3249 FORD F250SD-550SD (2004 LATE) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

30279 FORD F150/BRONCO (1992-97) BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

30982 FORD F250SD-550SD 1999-04 EARLY BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

31270 FORD F250SD-55SD(2017) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

31810 FORD F150 (1997-99) BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33259 FORD  F250SD-550SD (2005-07) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

38600 FORD F150 (2015 - 2016) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

64500 FORD F150 (2004-08) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

67810 FORD F150 (1997-04) F250 (1997-99) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

67982 FORD F250SD-550SD 1999-04 EARLY $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

68600 FORD  F150 (2009-10/2013-14) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

30269-1 FORD SD (2008-16) BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

31269-1 FORD SD (2008-16) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

63710-1 FORD F250/F350 (1987-91) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

DODGE/RAM
3919 DODGE DAKOTA (2000-04), DURANGO (2000-03) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

30999 RAM 1500 (2006-08) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33760 RAM 1500 (2002-05) BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33884 RAM 2500/3500 (2010-17), (DIESEL 2010-12) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33929 DODGE DAKOTA (2005-11) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33949 RAM 1500 (2009-17) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33980 RAM 1500-3500 (1994-02) BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33999 RAM 1500 (2006-08) BLIZZARD PH2 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

63760 RAM 1500 (2002-05) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

67980 RAM  1500-3500 (1994-02) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33886-1 RAM DIESEL 2500/3500 (2013-17) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33940-1 RAM 4500/5500 (2008-17) STERLING 45/55 (2008-09) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

63883-2 RAM 1500 MEGA (2006-09) 2500/3500 (2003-09) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

NISSAN 
35067 NISSAN TITAN XD (2016-18) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

35066-1 NISSAN TITAN (2004-15) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

TOYOTA
31139 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2007-17) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

35139 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2007-15) BLIZZARD PH2 ONLY $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

JEEP WRANGLER 
33220 JEEP WRANGLER (2007-17) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

MITSUBISHI
33109 MITSUBISHI FG (2005-11) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

33209 MITSUBISHI FG (2012-16) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

INTERNATIONAL
35109 IHC TERRASTAR 4X2 (2011-15) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

35110 IHC TERRASTAR 4X4 (2013-16) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

ISUZU 
33212-1 ISUZU NPR (2008-16) $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

STERLING
33940-1 STERLING BULLET 45 $539 $369.22 $358.44 $347.66

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off List

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off List

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List
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LT MODEL TRUCK UNDERCARRIAGES
PART # DESCRIPTION

GM
1503 GM BLAZER/JIMMY (1995-04) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

1523 GM K1500/TAH/YUK (1999-07) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31563 COLORADO CANYON (2015-2017) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

1533-1 GM TRAILBLZ/ENVOY (2002-09) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31543-2 GM CANYON / COLO (2004-12) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31553-1 GM K1500 (2007-17) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

FORD
1203 FORD RANGER/EXPL (1996-09) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

1213-1 FORD EXPLORER (2002-03) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

1223 FORD F150/EXPED (1997-03) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

1233 FORD F150 (2004-08) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31243 FORD SPORT TRAC (2007-10) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31253 FORD F150 (2009-10, 2013-14) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31263 FORD RANGER/EXPL (2010-11) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31273 FORD F150 (2015-2017) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

DODGE/RAM
33903 DODGE DAKOTA (2005-11), DURANGO (2004-10) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

33913 RAM 1500 (2006-08) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

33923 RAM 1500 (2009-17) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

TOYOTA
2303 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2000-06) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

2313 TOYOTA TACOMA (1995-1/2-04) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

32333 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2007-17) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

32323-1 TOYOTA TACOMA (2005-17) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

NISSAN
31313 NISSAN FRONTIER (2005-17) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

35063 NISSAN TITAN (2016-18) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

31303-1 NISSAN TITAN (2004-15) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

JEEP
3723 JEEP WRANGLER (1997-06) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

42021 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (2005-10) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

3713-2 JEEP LIBERTY (2002-12) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

42113-1 JEEP WRANGLER (2007-17) $319 $218.52 $212.14 $205.76

COMMERCIAL TRUCK UNDERCARRIAGES

GM

33560
SILVERADO 4500/5500/6500 4X2 AND 4X4/ INTERNATIONAL 

VERSION 2019 -CURRENT
$1,080

$739.80 $718.20 $696.60

Ford
31103 Ford F650 2008-15/ Navistar Durastar 4000 series 2008-Current $1,080 $739.80 $718.20 $696.60

31275 Ford F650 4x2 and 4x4 2016-Current $1,080 $739.80 $718.20 $696.60

HINO
33213 HINO 238, 258, 268, 2013-CURRENT $1,080 $739.80 $718.20 $696.60

UNIVERSAL
32275 UNIVERSAL MOUNT $1,080 $739.80 $718.20 $696.60

POWER HITCH 1 TRUCK UNDERCARRIAGES

GM
B30042-1 GM 2500HD/3500 (1999-CURRENT) BLIZZARD PH1 $699 $478.82 $464.84 $450.86

FORD
B31250 FORD F250-550 (1999-2007) BLIZZARD PH1 $699 $478.82 $464.84 $450.86

B31251-1 FORD SUPER DUTY (2008-CURRENT) BLIZZARD PH1 $699 $478.82 $464.84 $450.86

DODGE/RAM
B32057 DODGE 2500/3500 (2003-CURRENT) BLIZZARD PH1 $699 $478.82 $464.84 $450.86

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off 

List

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off 

List
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TRUCK HARNESS KITS
PART # DESCRIPTION

29048 HB-3 / HB-4 (GMT 800, CLASSIC) QUAD $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29049 H-13 DUAL $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29050 HB-5, HB-1 DUAL OR QUAD $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29051 2B, 2D, HB-2 DUAL $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29052 HB3/HB4 4 PIN $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29053 2B, 2D, - 1A / 2A - GM 4500/5500 DUAL OR QUAD $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29054 7-PIN CONNECTOR $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29454 RELAY & H13 TO HB3 & H11 $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

52101 CHEVY/GMC 2500/3500 HB-3/HB-11/HID $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

69804 HIR2/HB3 (Projector Style Headlight) $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

69805 Projector Style - HID $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

69818 HB3/H11/HIR2 (Projector Style Headlight) $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

69889 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

69892 7 WIRE RAM HD $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

72101 CHEY/GMC 1500 HID/LED - NEW $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

73973 2017 FORD HALOGEN $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

73977 2017 FORD LED $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

83900 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

96618 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT, LED GRAY $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

29400-5 HB-3 / H-11 (GM & TOYOTA) QUAD $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

69818-1 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT (HB3H11/HIR2) $234 $160.29 $155.61 $150.93

VEHICLE ISOLATION MODUALS
29070-1 MODULE 3-PORT DRL/non-DRL $136 $93.16 $90.44 $87.72

29760-2 MODULE 3-PORT - SOFT START DRL/non-DRL $136 $93.16 $90.44 $87.72

CONTROLS
84400 POWER GRIP™ HANDHELD - STRAIGHT BLADES INCLUDES SW) $391

$267.84 $260.02 $252.20

84450 JOYSTICK - STRAIGHT BLADES (INCLUDES SW) $391 $267.84 $260.02 $252.20

84455 POWER GRIP™ HANDHELD - POWER PLOW & HDV $411 $281.54 $273.32 $265.10

84460 JOYSTICK -POWER PLOW & HDV $411 $281.54 $273.32 $265.10

29047 ADAPTER KIT - 3 PORT TO 22415/18 $23 $15.76 $15.30 $14.84

48499 ADAPTER KIT - CONTROL TEE $23 $15.76 $15.30 $14.84

78490 GM SUPPLEMENTAL HARNESS KIT $23 $15.76 $15.30 $14.84

29033 ADAPTER KIT - 2E HARNESS TO H13 $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

69928 ADAPTER KIT - 8 PIN $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

29420-1 ADAPTER KIT - H13 TO HB3 & H11 $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

B62225-1 ADAPTER KIT - H13 TO LF/UF $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

29234 ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

26641-1 ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS -HB5 TO 1A/2A $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

28860-1 ADAPTER KIT - HB5 TO 6 PIN $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

29056-1 ADAPTER KIT - HB5/HB1 QUAD LIGHTS $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

28027-2 ADAPTER KIT - IN-LINE RELAY $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

48236 ADAPTER KIT - INTERNATIONAL 4300/TERRASTAR $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

69826-1 ADAPTER KIT - RELAY $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

76048 ADAPTER KIT 6 PIN $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

69859 ADAPTER LED KIT $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

72100 HB-3 TO H9 ADAPTER HARNESS $44 $30.14 $29.26 $28.38

TRUCK HARNESS ADAPTER KITS

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off List

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off List
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A215:AA246A215:AA248A215:AA251G215A215:AA244A21A215:AA223

UTV PLOWS

PART # DESCRIPTION

6000 UTV V 6' UTV V-PLOW $4,265 $2,921.53 $2,836.23 $2,750.93

6000 UTV SB 6' UTV STRAIGHT BLADE $3,397 $2,326.95 $2,259.01 $2,191.07

77765 BLADE ASSY - 6' SX V UTV $1,200 $822.00 $798.00 $774.00

77760 STRAIGHT BLADE ASSY - 6' SX V UTV $950 $650.75 $631.75 $612.75

77865 UTV V-PLOW BIG BOX $2,325 $1,592.63 $1,546.13 $1,499.63

77860 UTV STRAIGHT-PLOW BIG BOX $1,707 $1,169.30 $1,135.16 $1,101.02

35131 MOUNT KIT PP KUBOTA RTV 1100, 2007-2012 $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35132 MOUNT KIT PP YAHAMA RHINO. MODEL YEAR - 2004-2013 $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35133-1
MOUNT KIT KUBOTA RTV (2009-12) & RTV X MOUNT KIT (2012-

CURRENT)
$329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35134 MOUNT KIT PP GATOR 625I, 825I, &855D.                                       

MODEL YEAR - 2011-NEWER

$329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35135
MOUNT KIT PP POLARIS RANGER.  MODEL YEAR - 2012-NEWER . 

MOUNT KIT PP GRAVELY JSV BOBCAT 3400 2014 & NEWER
$329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35136
MOUNT KIT PP KAWASAKI MULE 4010, MODEL YEAR - 2009 & 

Newer
$329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35138 MOUNT KIT PP YAMAHA VIKING. MODEL YEAR - 2014-NEWER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35140 MOUNT KIT PP KAWASAKI MULE 3010. MODEL YEAR - 2008-2018 $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35141
MOUNT KIT PP HONDA PIONEER 1000. MODEL YEAR - 2016-NEWER. 

STRAIGHT BLADE ONLY.
$329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35142 MOUNT KIT PP CAN-AM DEFENDER.  MODEL YEAR - 2015 & NEWER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35143
MOUNT KIT PP CUBCADET CHALLENGER 500,700 & 750. MODEL 

YEAR - 2015 & NEWER
$329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35144 MOUNT KIT PP CUBCADET VOLUNTEER. MODEL YEAR - 2008-NEWER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35145 POLARIS GENERAL MODEL YEAR 2016 & NEWER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35146 KAWASAKI MULE PRO FX MODEL YEAR 2014 & NEWER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35147 JOHN DEERE HPX **STRAIGHT BLADE ONLY. MODEL YEAR 2009 & $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35148 ARTIC CAT HDX 700. MODEL YEAR 2014 & NEWER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35149 MOUNT KIT KAWASAKI TERYX $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35150 MOUNT KIT PP POLARIS 570. MODEL YEARS 2015-CURRENT $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35151 MOUNT KIT PP CAN AM COMMANDER $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35152 MOUNT KIT PP KIOTI MECHRON $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35153 MOUNT KIT PP HUSTLER MDV $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35154 MOUNT KIT JOHN DEERE XUV 835 &865 (2018) $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35156 MOUNT KIT POLARIS RANGER XP 1000 (2018) $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

35157 MOUNT KIT CUB CADET CHALLENGER 550/750 (2018) $329 $225.37 $218.79 $212.21

84455 POWER GRIP HANDHELD - POWER PLOW/ HDV & UTV $411 $281.54 $273.32 $265.10

84460 JOYSTICK - POWER PLOW/ HDV & UTV $411 $281.54 $273.32 $265.10

52653 UTV V SNX DEFLECTOR $216 $147.96 $143.64 $139.32

52656 UTV V SHOE ASSEMBLY KIT $149 $102.07 $99.09 $96.11

52657 UTV V WING EXT KIT $591 $404.84 $393.02 $381.20

70570 CABLE HARNESS ASSEMBLY, VEHICLE, 130" LONG $134 $91.79 $89.11 $86.43

76475 6" EDGE, UTV SB POLY CUTTING $263 $180.16 $174.90 $169.64

83980 UTV LED LIGHT KIT $227 $155.50 $150.96 $146.42

84984 UTV  STRAIGHT BLADE SNX DEFLECTOR $199 $136.32 $132.34 $128.36

84988 UTV STRAIGHT BLADE SHOE ASSEMBLY $100 $68.50 $66.50 $64.50

84989 UTV STRAIGHT BLADE CURB GUARD KIT $119 $81.52 $79.14 $76.76

85219 6"UTV V WEARPOLY CUTTING EDGE KIT $290 $198.65 $192.85 $187.05

CONTROLS

ACCESSORIES

COMPLETE UTV PLOW - FOR REFERENCE ONLY

UTV BLADE ASSEMBLY

UTV BIG BOX

UTV UNDERCARRIAGES

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off List

 

SNOWEX PLOW DEALER PRICING 

REFER TO THE “POWER MATCH” FOR A CURRENT MOUNT LISTING 
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PART # DESCRIPTION

HEAVY DUTY - COMPLETE SET PRICING
7600 HD - 7'6" $3,429 $2,348.87 $2,280.29 $2,211.71

8000 HD - 8' $3,584 $2,455.04 $2,383.36 $2,311.68

8600 HD - 8'6" $3,746 $2,566.01 $2,491.09 $2,416.17

9000 HD - 9' $3,909 $2,677.67 $2,599.49 $2,521.31

SPEEDWING  - COMPLETE SET PRICING
8600 SPEEDWING™ - 8'6" $5,038 $3,451.03 $3,350.27 $3,249.51

SKID STEER BLADE ASSEMBLIES
77720-1 7600 HD BLADE - 7'6" - NEW $1,554 $1,064.49 $1,033.41 $1,002.33

77725-1 8001 HD BLADE - 8' - NEW $1,709 $1,170.67 $1,136.49 $1,102.31

77730-1 8600 HD BLADE - 8'6" - NEW $1,871 $1,281.64 $1,244.22 $1,206.80

77735-1 9001 HD BLADE - 9' - NEW $2,034 $1,393.29 $1,352.61 $1,311.93

77740 8600 SPEEDWING BLADE $3,098 $2,122.13 $2,060.17 $1,998.21

SKID STEER BIG BOX 
77830 HD SKID-STEER BIG BOX $1,875 $1,284.38 $1,246.88 $1,209.38

77835 SPEEDWING SKID-STEER BIG BOX $1,940 $1,328.90 $1,290.10 $1,251.30

* All skid steer big boxes come with universal skid steer mounting plate

SKID STEER PLOWS 2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

Level 1                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 31.5% off List

Level 2                 

2018 -2019                   

PRE Season              

Dealer Cost           

@ 33.5% off List

Level 3                     

2018-2019                      

IN Season              

Dealer Cost                  

@ 35.5% Off List

 

SNOWEX PLOW DEALER PRICING 
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PART # DESCRIPTION 2nd DESCRIPTION LIST NONSTK STKLVL1 STKLVL2 STKLVL3

84463 BACK DRAG EDGE BD/SNX 7600HD & 7600RD $110 90.75 85.25 81.95 79.75

84464 BACK DRAG EDGE BD/SNX 8000HD & 8000RD $173 142.73 134.08 128.89 125.43

84466 BACK DRAG EDGE BD/SNX 8600HD $192 158.40 148.80 143.04 139.20

84465 BACK DRAG EDGE BD/SNX 9000HD $194 160.05 150.35 144.53 140.65

84461 BACK DRAG EDGE BD/SNX 8600SW $195 160.88 151.13 145.28 141.38

44282-3 BACK DRAG EDGE 8.5' (HDV) HDV 8.5 $286 235.95 221.65 213.07 207.35

44283-3 BACK DRAG EDGE 9.5' (HDV) HDV 9.5 $320 264.00 248.00 238.40 232.00

84525 BLADE GUIDE ASSY POLY 24 STD SNX LOGO $34 28.05 26.35 25.33 24.65

84477 BLADE GUIDE ASSY POLY 36 OPTIONAL SNX LOGO $48 39.60 37.20 35.76 34.80

43082-1 BLADE STOP KIT (HDV) HDV ONLY $173 142.73 134.08 128.89 125.43

43885 CURB GUARD KIT SNX HD & HDV $246 202.95 190.65 183.27 178.35

85332 CURB GUARD KIT SNX LT $238 196.35 184.45 177.31 172.55

44404 CURB GUARD SINGLE CAST EACH $105 86.63 81.38 78.23 76.13

84514 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER KIT SX 7-1/2 SNX 7 1/2' $231 190.58 179.03 172.10 167.48

84519 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER KIT SX 8100 SNX 8100PP $378 311.85 292.95 281.61 274.05

84520 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER KIT SX 8611 SNX 8611PP $398 328.35 308.45 296.51 288.55

84517 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER KIT SX 8-9' SNX 8-9" $268 221.10 207.70 199.66 194.30

84524 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER KIT SX LT SNX LT $216 178.20 167.40 160.92 156.60

84518 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER KIT SX SW SNX SW $323 266.48 250.33 240.64 234.18

84780 EMERGENCY PART KIT SNX RD,HD,SW,PP $204 168.30 158.10 151.98 147.90

84785 EMERGENCY PARTS KIT LT SNX LT $204 168.30 158.10 151.98 147.90

84787 SNX EMERGENCY CHAIN UP KIT SNX EMERGENCY $27 22.28 20.93 20.12 19.58

84497 ONE QUART SX HYD FLUID ORDER 12 PER CASE $13 10.73 10.08 9.69 9.43

84491 ONE GALLON SX HYDRAULIC FLUID ORDER 4 PER CASE $32 26.40 24.80 23.84 23.20

84492 ONE DRUM-55 GAL. SX HYD FLUID LTL OR WITH WHLGDS $1,156 953.70 895.90 861.22 838.10

76476 POLY CUTTING EDGE KIT SNX 6800LT $283 233.48 219.33 210.84 205.18

76477 POLY CUTTING EDGE KIT SNX 7200LT $303 249.98 234.83 225.74 219.68

B61536 POLY CUTTING EDGE KIT WING & BLADE 8100PP $1,623 1,338.98 1,257.83 1,209.14 1,176.68

B61539 POLY CUTTING EDGE KIT WING & BLADE 8611PP $1,608 1,326.60 1,246.20 1,197.96 1,165.80

B61537 POLY CUTTING EDGE BLADE BLADE ONLY 8100PP $661 545.33 512.28 492.45 479.23

B61540 POLY CUTTING EDGE BLADE BLADE ONLY 8611PP $565 466.13 437.88 420.93 409.63

B61538 POLY CUTTING EDGE WINGS WINGS ONLY 8100PP $593 489.23 459.58 441.79 429.93

B61541 POLY CUTTING EDGE WINGS WINGS ONLY 8611PP $1,019 840.68 789.73 759.16 738.78

84530 RUBBER EDGE KIT 7.5' SNX 7600HD $355 292.88 275.13 264.48 257.38

84531 RUBBER EDGE KIT 8.0' SNX 8000HD $370 305.25 286.75 275.65 268.25

84532 RUBBER EDGE KIT 8.5' SNX 8600HD $385 317.63 298.38 286.83 279.13

84533 RUBBER EDGE KIT 9.0' SNX 9000HD $400 330.00 310.00 298.00 290.00

84854 SCRAPE MAXX KIT ALL Exp HDV HD RD LT SW PP $128 105.60 99.20 95.36 92.80

84853 SCRAPE MAXX KIT HDV HDV ONLY $128 105.60 99.20 95.36 92.80

84563 SHOCK KIT SNX HD SNX HD 1" ONLY $119 98.18 92.23 88.66 86.28

84506 SHOE ASM KIT SNX HD, RD, LT SNX LT, RD & HD $134 110.55 103.85 99.83 97.15

40501 SHOE ASSY KIT SNX SW & PP ALSO BLZ LT, HD, SW, PP $131 108.08 101.53 97.60 94.98

43088 SHOE KIT SNX HDV PLOW SNX HDV PLOW $208 171.60 161.20 154.96 150.80

84481 PAINT, SNX BLACK ENAMEL 12OZ COMMON $20 16.50 15.50 14.90 14.50

84483 PAINT, SNX  BLACK ENAMEL QUART COMMON $63 51.98 48.83 46.94 45.68

 

SNOWEX PLOW ACCESSORY PRICING 
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PART # DESCRIPTION 2nd DESCRIPTION LIST NONSTK STKLVL1 STKLVL2 STKLVL3

84480 PAINT, SNX GRAY ENAMEL 12OZ COMMON $20 16.50 15.50 14.90 14.50

84485 PAINT, SNX GRAY ENAMEL QUART COMMON $63 51.98 48.83 46.94 45.68

84482 PAINT, SNX PRIMER 12OZ COMMON $20 16.50 15.50 14.90 14.50

84484 PAINT, SNX PRIMER QUART COMMON $61 50.33 47.28 45.45 44.23

84478 PAINT, SNX RED ENAMEL 12OZ COMMON $20 16.50 15.50 14.90 14.50

84479 PAINT, SNX YELLOW ENAMEL 12OZ COMMON $20 16.50 15.50 14.90 14.50

85121 TALL RECEIVER KIT DS 16" & UP SNX HD $164 135.30 127.10 122.18 118.90

85122 TALL RECEIVER KIT PS 16" & UP SNX HD $164 135.30 127.10 122.18 118.90

84575 WING KIT SNX HD SNX HD ONLY $731 603.08 566.53 544.60 529.98

43510-1 WING KIT SNX HDV SNX HDV $787 649.28 609.93 586.32 570.58

83616 BLADE STOP KIT UTV-V SNX UTV-V PLOW $117 96.53 90.68 87.17 84.83

70570 CABLE ASSEMBLY, LONG VEHICLE - UTV $134 110.55 103.85 99.83 97.15

84989 CURB GUARD, UTV STRT SNX UTV STRT $119 98.18 92.23 88.66 86.28

52653 DEFLECTOR KIT UTV-V SNX UTV-V PLOW $216 178.20 167.40 160.92 156.60

84984 DEFLECTOR, RUBBER UTV"" SNX UTV STRT $199 164.18 154.23 148.26 144.28

76475 POLY CUTTING EDGE KIT SNX UTV-STRT $263 216.98 203.83 195.94 190.68

85219 POLY CUTTING EDGE KIT SNX UTV-V PLOW $290 239.25 224.75 216.05 210.25

52656 SHOE KIT SNX UTV V-PLOW SNX UTV-V PLOW $149 122.93 115.48 111.01 108.03

84988 SHOE KIT UTV STRT SNX UTV STRT $100 82.50 77.50 74.50 72.50

83980 UTV LED LIGHT KIT SNX UTV PLOW $227 187.28 175.93 169.12 164.58

52657 WING EXT KIT UTV V-PLOW SNX UTV-V PLOW $591 487.58 458.03 440.30 428.48

UTV ACCESSORIES
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Snow Vehicle Attachments and Equipment - 
 "Cherry Valley"

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 
NJ State Approved Co-op #ESCNJ 65MCESCCPS

Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-22 

39 Bid Term: 12/18/18 - 12/17/20; Extended to 12/17/21



 

 39 

COMPLETE PLOW ASSEMBLIES FOR REFERENCE ONLY - 

COMPONENTS MUST BE ORDERED SEPERATELY

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List

LIGHT DUTY - Compact P/U, SUV & 1/2 ton
6800 LT - 6' 8" Plow $4,989

7200 LT - 7' 2" Plow $5,061

REGULAR DUTY - 1/2 ton
7600 RD - 7' 6" Plow $5,403

8000 RD - 8' Plow $5,599

HEAVY DUTY - 3/4 ton, 1 ton & Flatbed
7600 HD - 7' 6" Plow $6,220

8000 HD - 8' Plow $6,375

8600 HD - 8' 6" Plow $6,537

9000 HD - 9" Plow $6,700

SPEEDWING - 3/4 ton, 1 ton, Flatbed & Skid Steer
8600 SPEEDWING™ - 8' Plow $8,136

POWER PLOW - 3/4 & 1 ton
8100 POWER PLOW™ - 8' to 10" Plow $8,937

8611 POWER PLOW™ 8' 6"to 11' Plow $9,452

HEAVY DUTY V PLOW - 3/4 ton, 1 ton & Flatbed
8'6" HDV MILD STEEL $7,960

8'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $8,853

9'6" HDV MILD STEEL $8,365

9'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $9,272

9'6" HDV Mild Steel W/Commercial Mount** $8,906

9'6" HDV Stainless Steel W/Commercial Mount** $9,813

** 15,000 to 26,000 GVW

 

SNOWEX PLOW RETAIL PRICING 
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A28:AF62A28:A28:AF61A3A31:L66

PLOW BLADE ASSEMBLIES 
PART # DESCRIPTION

LIGHT DUTY - Compact P/U, SUV & 1/2 ton
77700 6800 LT BLADE - 6' 8" $930

77705 7200 LT BLADE - 7' 2" $1,002

REGULAR DUTY - 1/2 ton
77710 7600 RD BLADE - 7' 6" $972

77715 8000 RD BLADE - 8' $1,168

HEAVY DUTY - 3/4 ton, 1 ton & Flatbed
77720-1 7601 HD BLADE - 7' 6" $1,554

77725-1 8001 HD BLADE - 8' $1,709

77730-1 8601 HD BLADE - 8' 6" $1,871

77735-1 9001 HD BLADE - 9' $2,034

SPEEDWING - 3/4 ton, 1 ton, Flatbed & Skid Steer
77740 8600 SPEEDWING BLADE -8' 6" $3,098

POWER PLOW - 3/4 & 1 ton
77750 8100 POWER PLOW BLADE - 8' $3,703

77755 8611 POWER PLOW BLADE - 8'6" $4,218

HEAVY DUTY V PLOW 
77770 8'6" HDV MILD STEEL $2,508

77775 8'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $3,401

77780 9'6" HDV MILD STEEL $2,913

77785 9'6" HDV STAINLESS STEEL $3,820

BIG BOX COMPONENTS
77800-1 LT BIG BOX. Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $2,979

77810-1 RD BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,131

77820-1 HD BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,366

77840-1 SPEEDWING BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,738

77850-1 POWER PLOW BIG BOX.  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $3,914

77870-1 HDV BIG BOX .  Includes H9/H11 Headlamp kit $4,132

                       POWER PUSHER 
77880 8' SKID-STEER $2,824

77885 10' SKID-STEER $3,034

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List
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RD/HD/SPEEDWING/POWER PLOW TRUCK

PART # DESCRIPTION

GM
30865 GM K2500/3500/SUB (1988-2000) Blizzard PH2 $539

33559 GM C4500/5500 4X4 (2005-09) $539

63900 GM K10-35/SUB/BLZ (1973-91) $539

64110 GM C4500/5500 4X2 (2002-08) $539

67865 GM K2500/3500/SUB (1988-2000) $539

69981 GM 2500HD/3500  (2011-17) $539

31599-1 GM 1500 (2007-17) $539

67960-1 GM K1500 (1999-02) $539

67981-2 GM 2500HD/3500/C3500/SUB/YUK (1999-09) $539

FORD
1369 FORD  F150/BRONCO (1992-97) $539

1379 FORD  F250-F350SD (1992-97) $539

3249 FORD F250SD-550SD (2004 LATE) $539

30279 FORD F150/BRONCO (1992-97) BLIZZARD PH2 $539

30982 FORD F250SD-550SD 1999-04 EARLY BLIZZARD PH2 $539

31270 FORD F250SD-55SD(2017) $539

31810 FORD F150 (1997-99) BLIZZARD PH2 $539

33259 FORD  F250SD-550SD (2005-07) $539

38600 FORD F150 (2015 - 2016) $539

64500 FORD F150 (2004-08) $539

67810 FORD F150 (1997-04) F250 (1997-99) $539

67982 FORD F250SD-550SD 1999-04 EARLY $539

68600 FORD  F150 (2009-10/2013-14) $539

30269-1 FORD SD (2008-16) BLIZZARD PH2 $539

31269-1 FORD SD (2008-16) $539

63710-1 FORD F250/F350 (1987-91) $539

DODGE/RAM
3919 DODGE DAKOTA (2000-04), DURANGO (2000-03) $539

30999 RAM 1500 (2006-08) $539

33760 RAM 1500 (2002-05) BLIZZARD PH2 $539

33884 RAM 2500/3500 (2010-17), (DIESEL 2010-12) $539

33929 DODGE DAKOTA (2005-11) $539

33949 RAM 1500 (2009-17) $539

33980 RAM 1500-3500 (1994-02) BLIZZARD PH2 $539

33999 RAM 1500 (2006-08) BLIZZARD PH2 $539

63760 RAM 1500 (2002-05) $539

67980 RAM  1500-3500 (1994-02) $539

33886-1 RAM DIESEL 2500/3500 (2013-17) $539

33940-1 RAM 4500/5500 (2008-17) STERLING 45/55 (2008-09) $539

63883-2 RAM 1500 MEGA (2006-09) 2500/3500 (2003-09) $539

NISSAN 

35067 NISSAN TITAN XD (2016-18) $539

35066-1 NISSAN TITAN (2004-15) $539

TOYOTA
31139 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2007-17) $539

35139 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2007-15) BLIZZARD PH2 ONLY $539

JEEP WRANGLER 
33220 JEEP WRANGLER (2007-17) $539

MITSUBISHI
33109 MITSUBISHI FG (2005-11) $539

33209 MITSUBISHI FG (2012-16) $539

INTERNATIONAL
35109 IHC TERRASTAR 4X2 (2011-15) $539

35110 IHC TERRASTAR 4X4 (2013-16) $539

ISUZU 
33212-1 ISUZU NPR (2008-16) $539

STERLING
33940-1 STERLING BULLET 45 $539

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List
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LT MODEL TRUCK UNDERCARRIAGES
PART # DESCRIPTION

GM
1503 GM BLAZER/JIMMY (1995-04) $319

1523 GM K1500/TAH/YUK (1999-07) $319

31563 COLORADO CANYON (2015-2017) $319

1533-1 GM TRAILBLZ/ENVOY (2002-09) $319

31543-2 GM CANYON / COLO (2004-12) $319

31553-1 GM K1500 (2007-17) $319

FORD
1203 FORD RANGER/EXPL (1996-09) $319

1213-1 FORD EXPLORER (2002-03) $319

1223 FORD F150/EXPED (1997-03) $319

1233 FORD F150 (2004-08) $319

31243 FORD SPORT TRAC (2007-10) $319

31253 FORD F150 (2009-10, 2013-14) $319

31263 FORD RANGER/EXPL (2010-11) $319

31273 FORD F150 (2015-2017) $319

DODGE/RAM
33903 DODGE DAKOTA (2005-11), DURANGO (2004-10) $319

33913 RAM 1500 (2006-08) $319

33923 RAM 1500 (2009-17) $319

TOYOTA
2303 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2000-06) $319

2313 TOYOTA TACOMA (1995-1/2-04) $319

32333 TOYOTA TUNDRA (2007-17) $319

32323-1 TOYOTA TACOMA (2005-17) $319

NISSAN
31313 NISSAN FRONTIER (2005-17) $319

35063 NISSAN TITAN (2016-18) $319

31303-1 NISSAN TITAN (2004-15) $319

JEEP
3723 JEEP WRANGLER (1997-06) $319

42021 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (2005-10) $319

3713-2 JEEP LIBERTY (2002-12) $319

42113-1 JEEP WRANGLER (2007-17) $319

COMMERCIAL TRUCK UNDERCARRIAGES

GM

33560
SILVERADO 4500/5500/6500 4X2 AND 4X4/ INTERNATIONAL 

VERSION 2019 -CURRENT
$1,080

Ford
31103 Ford F650 2008-15/ Navistar Durastar 4000 series 2008-Current $1,080

31275 Ford F650 4x2 and 4x4 2016-Current $1,080

HINO
33213 HINO 238, 258, 268, 2013-CURRENT $1,080

UNIVERSAL
32275 UNIVERSAL MOUNT $1,080

POWER HITCH 1 TRUCK UNDERCARRIAGES

GM
B30042-1 GM 2500HD/3500 (1999-CURRENT) BLIZZARD PH1 $699

FORD
B31250 FORD F250-550 (1999-2007) BLIZZARD PH1 $699

B31251-1 FORD SUPER DUTY (2008-CURRENT) BLIZZARD PH1 $699

DODGE/RAM
B32057 DODGE 2500/3500 (2003-CURRENT) BLIZZARD PH1 $699

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List
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TRUCK HARNESS KITS
PART # DESCRIPTION

29048 HB-3 / HB-4 (GMT 800, CLASSIC) QUAD $234

29049 H-13 DUAL $234

29050 HB-5, HB-1 DUAL OR QUAD $234

29051 2B, 2D, HB-2 DUAL $234

29052 HB3/HB4 4 PIN $234

29053 2B, 2D, - 1A / 2A - GM 4500/5500 DUAL OR QUAD $234

29054 7-PIN CONNECTOR $234

29454 RELAY & H13 TO HB3 & H11 $234

52101 CHEVY/GMC 2500/3500 HB-3/HB-11/HID $234

69804 HIR2/HB3 (Projector Style Headlight) $234

69805 Projector Style - HID $234

69818 HB3/H11/HIR2 (Projector Style Headlight) $234

69889 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT $234

69892 7 WIRE RAM HD $234

72101 CHEY/GMC 1500 HID/LED - NEW $234

73973 2017 FORD HALOGEN $234

73977 2017 FORD LED $234

83900 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT $234

96618 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT, LED GRAY $234

29400-5 HB-3 / H-11 (GM & TOYOTA) QUAD $234

69818-1 PLUG IN HARNESS KIT (HB3H11/HIR2) $234

VEHICLE ISOLATION MODUALS
29070-1 MODULE 3-PORT DRL/non-DRL $136

29760-2 MODULE 3-PORT - SOFT START DRL/non-DRL $136

CONTROLS
84400 POWER GRIP™ HANDHELD - STRAIGHT BLADES INCLUDES SW) $391

84450 JOYSTICK - STRAIGHT BLADES (INCLUDES SW) $391

84455 POWER GRIP™ HANDHELD - POWER PLOW & HDV $411

84460 JOYSTICK -POWER PLOW & HDV $411

29047 ADAPTER KIT - 3 PORT TO 22415/18 $23

48499 ADAPTER KIT - CONTROL TEE $23

78490 GM SUPPLEMENTAL HARNESS KIT $23

29033 ADAPTER KIT - 2E HARNESS TO H13 $44

69928 ADAPTER KIT - 8 PIN $44

29420-1 ADAPTER KIT - H13 TO HB3 & H11 $44

B62225-1 ADAPTER KIT - H13 TO LF/UF $44

29234 ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS $44

26641-1 ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS -HB5 TO 1A/2A $44

28860-1 ADAPTER KIT - HB5 TO 6 PIN $44

29056-1 ADAPTER KIT - HB5/HB1 QUAD LIGHTS $44

28027-2 ADAPTER KIT - IN-LINE RELAY $44

48236 ADAPTER KIT - INTERNATIONAL 4300/TERRASTAR $44

69826-1 ADAPTER KIT - RELAY $44

76048 ADAPTER KIT 6 PIN $44

69859 ADAPTER LED KIT $44

72100 HB-3 TO H9 ADAPTER HARNESS $44

TRUCK HARNESS ADAPTER KITS

2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List
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A215:AA246A215:AA248A215:AA251G215A215:AA244A21A215:AA223

UTV PLOWS

PART # DESCRIPTION

6000 UTV V 6' UTV V-PLOW $4,265

6000 UTV SB 6' UTV STRAIGHT BLADE $3,397

77765 BLADE ASSY - 6' SX V UTV $1,200

77760 STRAIGHT BLADE ASSY - 6' SX V UTV $950

77865 UTV V-PLOW BIG BOX $2,325

77860 UTV STRAIGHT-PLOW BIG BOX $1,707

35131 MOUNT KIT PP KUBOTA RTV 1100, 2007-2012 $329

35132 MOUNT KIT PP YAHAMA RHINO. MODEL YEAR - 2004-2013 $329

35133-1 MOUNT KIT KUBOTA RTV (2009-12) & RTV X MOUNT KIT (2012-

CURRENT)

$329

35134 MOUNT KIT PP GATOR 625I, 825I, &855D.                                       

MODEL YEAR - 2011-NEWER

$329

35135 MOUNT KIT PP POLARIS RANGER.  MODEL YEAR - 2012-NEWER . 

MOUNT KIT PP GRAVELY JSV BOBCAT 3400 2014 & NEWER

$329

35136 MOUNT KIT PP KAWASAKI MULE 4010, MODEL YEAR - 2009 & 

Newer

$329

35138 MOUNT KIT PP YAMAHA VIKING. MODEL YEAR - 2014-NEWER $329

35140 MOUNT KIT PP KAWASAKI MULE 3010. MODEL YEAR - 2008-2018 $329

35141 MOUNT KIT PP HONDA PIONEER 1000. MODEL YEAR - 2016-NEWER. 

STRAIGHT BLADE ONLY.

$329

35142 MOUNT KIT PP CAN-AM DEFENDER.  MODEL YEAR - 2015 & NEWER $329

35143 MOUNT KIT PP CUBCADET CHALLENGER 500,700 & 750. MODEL 

YEAR - 2015 & NEWER

$329

35144 MOUNT KIT PP CUBCADET VOLUNTEER. MODEL YEAR - 2008-NEWER $329

35145 POLARIS GENERAL MODEL YEAR 2016 & NEWER $329

35146 KAWASAKI MULE PRO FX MODEL YEAR 2014 & NEWER $329

35147 JOHN DEERE HPX **STRAIGHT BLADE ONLY. MODEL YEAR 2009 & $329

35148 ARTIC CAT HDX 700. MODEL YEAR 2014 & NEWER $329

35149 MOUNT KIT KAWASAKI TERYX $329

35150 MOUNT KIT PP POLARIS 570. MODEL YEARS 2015-CURRENT $329

35151 MOUNT KIT PP CAN AM COMMANDER $329

35152 MOUNT KIT PP KIOTI MECHRON $329

35153 MOUNT KIT PP HUSTLER MDV $329

35154 MOUNT KIT JOHN DEERE XUV 835 &865 (2018) $329

35156 MOUNT KIT POLARIS RANGER XP 1000 (2018) $329

35157 MOUNT KIT CUB CADET CHALLENGER 550/750 (2018) $329

84455 POWER GRIP HANDHELD - POWER PLOW/ HDV & UTV $411

84460 JOYSTICK - POWER PLOW/ HDV & UTV $411

52653 UTV V SNX DEFLECTOR $216

52656 UTV V SHOE ASSEMBLY KIT $149

52657 UTV V WING EXT KIT $591

70570 CABLE HARNESS ASSEMBLY, VEHICLE, 130" LONG $134

76475 6" EDGE, UTV SB POLY CUTTING $263

83980 UTV LED LIGHT KIT $227

84984 UTV  STRAIGHT BLADE SNX DEFLECTOR $199

84988 UTV STRAIGHT BLADE SHOE ASSEMBLY $100

84989 UTV STRAIGHT BLADE CURB GUARD KIT $119

85219 6"UTV V WEARPOLY CUTTING EDGE KIT $290

CONTROLS

ACCESSORIES

COMPLETE UTV PLOW - FOR REFERENCE ONLY

UTV BLADE ASSEMBLY

UTV BIG BOX

UTV UNDERCARRIAGES
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PART # DESCRIPTION

HEAVY DUTY - COMPLETE SET PRICING
7600 HD - 7'6" $3,429

8000 HD - 8' $3,584

8600 HD - 8'6" $3,746

9000 HD - 9' $3,909

SPEEDWING  - COMPLETE SET PRICING
8600 SPEEDWING™ - 8'6" $5,038

SKID STEER BLADE ASSEMBLIES
77720-1 7600 HD BLADE - 7'6" - NEW $1,554

77725-1 8001 HD BLADE - 8' - NEW $1,709

77730-1 8600 HD BLADE - 8'6" - NEW $1,871

77735-1 9001 HD BLADE - 9' - NEW $2,034

77740 8600 SPEEDWING BLADE $3,098

SKID STEER BIG BOX 
77830 HD SKID-STEER BIG BOX $1,875

77835 SPEEDWING SKID-STEER BIG BOX $1,940

* All skid steer big boxes come with universal skid steer mounting plate

SKID STEER PLOWS 2018-2019      

PRE Season 

List
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2018-2019 PLOW PARTS PROGRAM 
 

 

Parts Pricing: Dealers who participate in the SnowEx Plow Goods Early Order Program will 

receive 25% off retail price on service parts through the season and will be eligible for all 

the benefits off the Stocking Dealer Parts Freight Program. Dealers who also participate in 

the part stocking plans A or B will receive additional discounts and benefits described 

below. Parts price lists are available at www.cadcodist.com. 

 

Plan A - $1500-2499 at Dealer Net 

• Receives Free Freight  

• 28% discount for the entire season. 

• ½ Nov. 1, ½ DEC. 1 2018 or 2% 10 days Cash Discount (orders received by 

8/15/18) 

 

Plan B - $2500-UP at Dealer Net 

• Receives Free Freight  

• 30% discount for the entire season. 

• 1/3 Nov. 1, 1/3 Dec. 1 2018, Jan. 1, 2019 or 3% 10 days Cash Discount (orders 

received by 8/15/18) 

Parts Return 

Dealers who participate in Plan A or B parts stocking program are eligible to return parts at 

the same time. Returns cannot exceed 25% of original stock order. All parts must be new, 

unused, and in the current price list. Electrical parts do not qualify. Parts not purchased 

from CADCo do not qualify. Request for returns must be placed with your 2017-18 parts 

stocking order. Dealers will be credited actual dealer coast, not current dealer net. 

 

To receive full benefits, orders must be faxed or emailed and received by 8/15/18.  Orders 

received after 8/15/18 will not receive dating or cash discount. Order will ship at CADCo’s 

discretion between 9/1/18 and 11/01/18. Program ends 8/15/18. Only dealers who 

participate in the current SnowEx Whole Goods Early Order Program are eligible for the 

parts stocking program.  

 

Parts Manuals  

You can find owners and parts manuals online at www.snowexproducts.com Click on 

“Support” then “Parts and Service” then select “Service Publications Library”. 
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2018-2019 PLOW PARTS PROGRAM 
 

Stocking dealer parts freight policy 
 

Service parts are those items that are light enough and small enough to be shipped easily 

and inexpensively via UPS.  Service parts do not include “freight sensitive parts,” which 

includes those parts with a low value compared to the cost to ship.  The charged freight for 

such “freight sensitive parts” will be our actual freight cost, regardless of ordering method 

or stocking status.  Examples of freight sensitive parts are listed in item 9. 

 

1, Shipping and handling charge  

A $9.95 charge to cover freight, packaging, and material will be assessed for each service 

parts order over $10.00, regardless of size, excluding orders qualifying for free freight. 

 Backorders will be shipped free freight to dealers with open account status. COD charge 

will be added to all orders shipped COD, UPS currently charges $12.50 which is subject to 

change by UPS. Orders under $10.00 at dealer cost will be assessed a $3.00 handling charge 

plus actual freight charge. 

 

2, Qualifying free freight order for stocking dealers   

Dealerships whose account is current and have fulfilled all Early Order Stocking 

Requirements will receive free freight on service parts shipments in excess of $150 at dealer 

cost, if the order is submitted via fax (855-442-2326 or emailed to parts@cadcodist.com. 

 No call-in add-ons are accepted. COD shipments are not included. Stocking dealers are 

dealers who have met the stocking requirements of one or more product lines distributed 

by CADCo. 

 

3, Same day shipping  

Orders placed by 3:00pm, Eastern Time.  This relates to in-stock items only.   

 

4, Drop shipments to retail customers for dealers  

A dealer may request that we ship to their customer.  This type of order requires special 

handling and can lead to increased errors as well as additional freight charges from our 

carriers for residential addresses.  All orders for shipment directly to the end user will have 

a $3 add-on handling plus the actual shipping charge by the carrier. The shipping and 

handling on drop shipped service parts orders is regardless of amount or line items. 
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2018-2019 PLOW PARTS PROGRAM 
 

Stocking dealer parts freight policy…cont. 
 

 

5, Discounts 

Discounts are determined by individual product lines and subject to the stocking 

requirements described in dealer program for each product line. 

 

6, Direct shipment from manufacturer to dealer  

Different manufacturers have varying policies regarding direct shipments from their service 

parts stock to the dealership, rather than to CADCo and then on to the dealer.  When 

permitted, we will arrange direct ships to the dealer, but extra charges are usually 

assessed, and will be the responsibility of the dealer.  Please be sure that you are aware 

of these charges before requesting this order method. 

 

7, Parts returns 

Unless the error was caused by CADCo, pre-qualified parts returns will be assessed a 

restocking fee of 15% for stocking dealers of that product line, or 20% for all other parts 

returns.  Only parts that are identified, in original packaging, and in re-saleable condition 

will be accepted.  Notify CADCo within 10 days of receipt. The only exceptions to this return 

policy are noted with the pre-season service parts stocking programs on various product 

lines. 

 

8, Service parts invoice due dates 

Normal service parts orders are invoiced with net 30 terms and are due within 30 days of 

the invoice date.  Preseason stock orders may carry longer terms. 

 

9, Limited service area 

Distribution territory varies by product line.  Our contracts with manufacturers may limit 

our coverage to specific geographic areas.   

 

10, Freight sensitive parts 

Freight sensitive parts include all fluids (oil, paint) for all product lines; deck shells; frame 

components or weldments; augers; spreader drive assemblies; cutting edges; plow blades; 

all seats; large grass catchers; accessories; hitch mounts; all hazardous materials; all display 

materials; literature; fragile items like light bulbs or glass; LTL shipment items. Additional 

items might be added in the future.  
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